
 

    

Freies Eis vom 14.03.2024 bis 12.05.2024 

Heuried Halle 

April Von Bis Heuried Halle 

Woche 15 

Woche 

Fr 

So 

16 

12.04.24 

14.04.24 

20:30 

19:30 

- 22:30 

- 22:30 

Woche 

Di 

Mi 

Do 

Fr 

Sa 

So 

17 

16.04.24 

17.04.24 

18.04.24 

19.04.24 

20.04.24 

21.04.24 

20:30 

20:30 

18:00 

20:45 

20:45 

16:15 

- 22:30 

- 22:30 

- 22:30 

- 22:30 

- 22:30 

- 22:30 

Di 

Do 

Fr 

23.04.24 

25.04.24 

26.04.24 

20:30 

21:15 

18:15 

- 22:30 

- 22:30 

- 22:30 
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